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Uttar Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Mabharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

ATES WITH HIGHEST DUES
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2011-12 |2010-11| Cumulative

4,293.07
1364.21
579.8
46343
42396
35895

73
38.77
0
3268
1771
0.28

arrears

553199

142329
612.89
51348
443.82
37264




